

NTPC Limited vs. Jagdish and others

Civil Revision No.130 of 2024

02.01.2025 Present:

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Surender Verma, Advocate, for respondents no. 1 to 9.

Mr. Diwakar Dev Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.10/State.

Record stands received. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties intend to go through the same.

List the matter after ensuring winter vacation in the 4th week of March, 2025.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

January 02, 2025
tarun