

NTPC Limited vs. Jagdish and others

Civil Revision No. 130 of 2024

29.07.2025 Present:

Mr. Vedhant Ranta, Advocate, vice Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Surender Verma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 9.

Mr. B.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.10/State.

As jointly prayed, list after eight weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

July 29, 2025
tarun